
IlY, YGG-HE-fsI qUSTfEcbrt, 

TfH fagh 44f a< HA-129/2023 

fsleil-lTEIR ERI SCTyr rTT 3HefH, 1908 Ì RI 49 
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0.840 



10-1277, VH-0.675 VoG, AÍe 0-1297, Thq|--0.060 ch, 

Vhql-0.030 VchG, c O-1277, Vhq-0.675 oG, fe 0-1297, 

fates | Government of India, Ministry of coal, Office of the Nominated 

Authority, Shastrí Bhawan, New Dclhi (Constituted under Section 6 of The Coal 
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I Topographical survey, Block Boundary demarcation ya DGPS Survey 
of Boundary Pillars fcby y foNO Table-I Block Boundary h 

HI•1 C1 C166 T# Boundary Pillars yd Table-II Bore-hole 
Pillars Geographical/UTM/National Coal Grid 

fauIT $eyc fotfs ERI Block Boundary demarcation 
BYYT, IGE yic 1000/IO f 08.11.2021 

1o 4 
gINT Thcl 

H0-689, Vch|0.04 Vg, t | yoR-u, fchyH-g , ShH0 49 

} chl UTH gIT T0-10 ile H0-1277, Vh|-0,90 , HH T 

H0-10 Ie H0689, Ved|-0.030 yos y4a-7 yo-30 4 F4|c5 45, 

gI 0-10 e 0-1277, hq|-0.675 yoG ysa-7 y�-30 4 

shHjCF 49, gII 0-10 c O-1297, h-0.0O60 o 43-7 

yg-30 yr spHjp 50 yd gIGI O-10 ile io-1299, Tq|-0.075 
yog y4-7 y-30 4R sh| 51 Hf| 

1908 R-49(1)() 

coal. 



$ faGT 3feqcl gNI qHIYI TT f Government of India, Ministry of 

coal, Office of the Nominated Authority, Shastri Bhawan, New Delhi 

(Constituted under Section 6 of The Coal Mines (Special Provisions) Act, 

2015) > Aar TN (Vesting Order) NA-104/9/2020-NA f¢iG 

yaia 6/ ftoyoto(yRIH)-164 /16-4091/TO fai# 22.07.2016 $ 

Government of India, Ministry of coal, Office of the Nominated 
Authority, Shastri Bhawan, New Delhi TT 3T¢T (Vesting Order) 

F0eAI-NA-104/9/2020-NA faHi# 03.03.2021 yd siam afera, rçqI 

i0-1277, vhq|-0.675 yoG, e iO-1297, VHq|-0.060 yoG, yd 

ie O-1299, o-0.075 h|-o.840 

1. Besr aTVAOI 3fefA, 1908 ît RI-49(2) fiftT 9IqeT 

EVa0RU 0 I, r siR/g ufT oÌ The Right to fair 
compensation and Transparency in Land Acquisition, Rehabilitation and 

03.03.2021 Chakla Coal Mine 1 Í favsI zUSrv freE 



Resettlement Act, 2013 Vd ye infei 3fefy 4TT 9A 

3. zhll ERI Jharkhand Rehabilitation & Resettlement Policy yd HroR 

4. BTery GRTOTÍ srfaftus, 1908 eRI 493) ATetp 

8. 8TyR RA•T 3efH, 1908 ôT erNT 49(5) À HYOR 

10. 30 3fàor, rai/74Ugi yatfear, IdER/fsGI 3J4R 

ufafeife 
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